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OCoONOUVAWN

jméno
Krapka Ant.
Strnad Eda
Valin Alois
Richtr Jaroslav
Mrocek Pavel
Soucek Vaclav
Srb Michal
Vavra VL.
Novak Karel
Reich Jaroslav
Tislicky Jan
Krybl Mir.
Novak Pavel
Ralek Petr
Severyn Vac.
Holan Vlada
Prochazkova Lib
Lebeda Petr
Masar Karol
Picek Bret.
Vondrova Jana
Patocka Fr.
Vrabec Mil.
Kosek Zdenék
Gerba
Novotny Petr

Andrle Radek
Rado

2 prémiovych
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1427
1119
1102
1012
898
778
749
512
490
456
416
416
380
369
318
298
281
258
255
227
215
175
165
165
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60

60
0

1
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112
110

50
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300

316

110

148

60

2
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110

3 4
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110

200 195
135

64

60 60

130
64 50

64

60

5

92
65

68

60

80
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zisk v jednotlivych kolech

6 7 8
120
254

52 60 200
104 130
140 135 60

60 60
80 115
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55
55
65
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60
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60 60
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80
64

60

60
60
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60
60
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52
64

55
100

60

60

12 13 14
55 187 80
90 64
120 180
150
52
164

60
92
60

75

60
52

140 160

110
80 64
75

65 60

15
90
177

64 172
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220
60 112
60 55 60
100 292
124
56
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60 60
60

52

50 130

65

55

64
72
60
52
90

110

19 20 21
120

92

100

80

100
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Mejsnar Jan
Horna Pavel
Skaloud Mirek
Zahrada
Pavlikova H.

Mejsnar Ant.
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